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J.P. Morgan 20214 F | 1ATHE | HtERES | #T0TETHE 1,000 | 2022 4£5 F | $23.1781 $23,178.1000 1,935,495
Securities PLC | 22 H 5H
fraETE | HftEhlEL | #7014 TR 10,000 | 2023 /2 A | $23.1596 | $231,596.0000 1,945,495
8 H
PTAETE | HfERES | EESTETA 5,000 | 202342 H | $23.0971 | $115,485.5000 1,940,495
=5 8 H
PTETHE HEREmn | FECTAETE 57,000 | 202342 H | $23.0971 | $1,316,534.7000 1,883,495
=5 8 H
PTETHE HiREmn | FECTETE 27,500 | 202342 H | $23.0971 | $635,170.2500 1,855,995
=5 8 H
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TTETHE | HtERlED | BSEOTETR 12,500 | 2023 £ 2 H | $23.0971 | $288,713.7500 1,843,495
=5 8 H
TTETHE | HttERlEL | BSEOTETR 13,500 | 2023 £ 2 H | $23.0971 | $311,810.8500 1,829,995
=y 8 H
fraETHE | HfttSEhlES | BSEITETR 2,000 | 2021 48 H | $23.0727 $46,145.4000 1,827,995
=X 3d
fraETHE | HftSEhlEL | BSEITETR 3,000 | 2021 8 H | $23.0727 $69,218.1000 1,824,995
= 3d
fraETHE | HftEhlEL | BSEITETR 26,000 | 2026 4= 3 F | $23.1452 | $601,774.9900 1,798,995
=X 3d
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2 #%4%H1 JPMorgan Chase & Co #AHY/A\E] °



